
19.10.2022: xəbər 

Open lesson on "Artistic-aesthetic features of H.Javid's romanticism" 

On October 18, 2022, On the occasion of Huseyn Javid's 140th birthday, an open 

class on "Artistic-aesthetic characteristics of H. Javid's romanticism" was held in 

the poet's home museum by associate professor Khatira Yusifova, the lecturer of 

the Department of Languages and Literatures of Khazar University. The lesson 

provided information about the emergence and main directions of Azerbaijani 

romanticism, the life, environment and creativity of Huseyn Javid. 

 

 

“H.Cavid romantizminin bədii-estetik xüsusiyyətləri” mövzusunda açıq dərs 

Xəzər Universiteti Dillər və ədəbiyyatlar departamentinin müəllimi dosent Xatirə 

Yusifova tərəfindən 2022-ci il oktyabrın 18-də Hüseyn Cavidin 140 illiyi ilə 

əlaqədar olaraq şairin ev muzeyində “H.Cavid romantizminin bədii-estetik 

xüsusiyyətləri” mövzusunda açıq dərs keçirilmişdir. Dərsdə Azərbaycan 

romantizminin yaranması və əsas istiqamətləri, Hüseyn Cavidin həyatı, mühiti və 

yaradıclığı haqqında məlumat verilmişdir. 
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